Ponis A - Final
9 de Diciembre de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
con A2

Pista / Arena: INT

oS

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BARBIE
SUPREM (77)
NONE / NONE /
2002 / FEMALE

/ PIO / PONI

PIPO DE LA
VALLARNA
(256)
NONE / NONE /
2011 / MALE /
PIO / SETHLAND

TOP TITI
(133)
NONE / NONE /
2007 / GELDING
/ PERLA /
ISABELA / PONI

SPOORZICHT
'S HUNTER
(103)
NONE / NONE /
2009 / MALE /
BLANCO /
WELSH
MOUNTAIN
PONY

QUARAMBAR
KILI (57)
NONE / NONE /
2006 / MALE /
ALAZANA /
WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TRIANA MR
(70)
NONE / NONE /
2011/ FEMALE
/ CASTANA /
PONI

BABOS V.
BUNSWAARD
(OBAMA) (75)

SKERRY V.
GELDERSOORD /
MYSTIFY

L.A.C.

116427

142229

163606

153717

121381

121226

150312

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERNANDEZ
FOLGUEIRA,
Axel
ECOLOGICAL
EMOTION. S.L.
/ NONE

BATALLA
MARTIN,
Carla
CELIA MARTIN
SERRA /
CELESTINO
JUANICOTENA

MARTI
SEVILLANO,
Adriana
TOP PONIS OE
/ NONE

EL AFRAM EL
AFRAM,
Sarah
MARIA
ABASCAL
GUTIERREZ /
NONE

ROMERO
BRION, Félix
JAIME SUAREZ
PEREZ / NONE

MARTINEZ
SAINZ DE
ROZAS,
Fernanda
ESTANISLAO
LIRA JIMENEZ /
AGUSTIN
MARMOL
ROMERO

GONZALEZ
BARTOLOME,
Daniel
C.H. SOTO
OCIO
VALLADOLID SL
I A RIIRGERS

L.D.N.

266605

316762

317839

300758

279206

273381

246259

None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

24,0

24,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
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